LMV1089
May 19, 2010
Dual Input, Far Field Noise Suppression Microphone
Amplifier with Automatic Calibration Capability
General Description
The LMV1089 is a fully analog dual differential input, differ-
ential output, microphone array amplifier designed to reduce
background acoustic noise, while delivering superb speech

30047228
Bottom View
Ordering Information
Order Number Package
Package Drawing
Number
Device Marking Transport Media
LMV1089RL 36 Bump µSMD RLA36TTA XYYTTZA2 250 units on tape and reel
LMV1089RLX 36 Bump µSMD RLA36TTA XYYTTZA2 1000 units on tape and reel
LMV1089VY 32 Lead LQFP NVBE0032 UZXYTT 250 units on tape and reel
LMV1089VYX 32 Lead LQFP NVBE0032 UZXYTT 1000 units on tape and reel
www.national.com 4
L
M
V